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	DISTRICT
	NAME
	PHONE
	e-mail

	Great Lakes and Ohio River Division

	Buffalo
	Michele Barczak
	(312) 846-4183
	Michele.F.Barczak@usace.army.mil

	Chicago
	Ronald Wietecha
	(716) 879-4183
	Ronald.O.Wietecha@usace.army.mil

	Detroit
	Arvis Freimuts
	(313) 226-6875
	Arvis.V.Freimuts@usace.army.mil

	Huntington
	Rayetta Waldo
	(304) 399-5261
	Rayetta.W.Waldo@usace.army.mil

	Louisville
	Anita Chadwell
	(502) 315-6646
	Anita.C.Chadwell@usace.army.mil

	Nashville
	William Hill
	(615) 736-5687
	William.T.Hill@usace.army.mil

	Pittsburgh
	Paul Shapiro
	(412) 644-4113
	Paul.J.Shapiro@usace.army.mil

	Mississippi Valley Division

	Memphis
	Arlene Collette
	(901) 544-3608
	Arlene.Collette@usace.army.mil

	New Orleans
	Denise Frederick
	(504) 862-1849
	Denise.D.Frederick@usace.army.mil

	Rock Island
	Shannon McCurdy
	(309) 794-5235
	Shannon.L.McCurdy@usace.army.mil

	St. Louis
	Mark Wunsch
	(314) 331-8732
	Mark.A.Wunsch@usace.army.mil

	St. Paul
	Steven Adamski
	(651) 290-5498
	Steven.P,ADamski@usace.army.mil

	Vicksburg
	Mellie Billingsley
	(601) 631-5078
	Mellie.M.Billinglsely@usace.army.mil

	North Atlantic Division

	Baltimore
	Patricia Williams
	(410) 962-4631
	Pat.A.Williams@usace.army.mil

	New England
	Kathleen Pendergast
	(978) 318-8244
	Kathleen.M.Pendergast@usace.army.mil

	New York
	Sandra Gaffney
	(917) 790-8063
	Sandra.W.Gaffney@usace.army.mil

	Norfolk
	Lois Wilkins
	(757) 441-7159
	Lois.A.Wilkins@usace.army.mil

	Philadelphia
	Maria Kolokithias
	(215) 656-6532
	Maria.E.Kolokithias@usace.army.mil

	Northwestern Division

	Kansas City
	Marilyn Rogers
	(816) 389-3723
	Marilyn.C.Rogers@usace.army.mil

	Omaha
	Lana Olson
	(402) 221-3129
	Lana.M.Olson@usace.army.mil

	Portland
	Tim Anderson
	(503) 808-4524
	Tim.G.Anderson@usace.army.mil

	Seattle
	Richard Hynes
	(206) 764-3735
	Richard.M.Hynes@usace.army.mil

	Walla Walla
	Linda Kirts
	(509) 527-7819
	Linda.R.Kirts@usace.army.mil

	Pacific Ocean Division

	Alaska
	Sara Trent
	(907) 753-2532
	Sara.Trent@usace.army.mil

	Honolulu
	Robyn Au
	(808) 438-8396
	Robyn.U.Au@usace.army.mil

	South Atlantic

	Charleston
	Robin Crosby
	(843) 329-8115
	Robin.Crosby@usace.army.mil

	Jacksonville
	Patricia Morris
	(904) 232-1656
	Patricia.A.Morris@usace.army.mil

	Mobile
	Joycelyn Hunt
	(251) 690-2479
	Jlycelyn.W.Hunt@usace.army.mil

	Savannah
	Elizabeth King
	(912) 652-5127
	Elizabeth.King@usace.army.mil

	Wilmington
	Dee Dee Fauser
	(910) 251-4978
	Diedrienne.F.Fauser@usace.army.mil

	South Pacific Division

	Albuquerque
	Willa Prato
	(505) 342-3300
	Willa.Prato@usace.army.mil

	Los Angeles
	Burke Large
	(213) 452-3954
	Burke.S.Large@usace.army.mil

	Sacramento
	Phyllis Svetich
	(916) 557-7236
	Phyllis.M.Svetich@usace.army.mil

	San Francisco
	Maria Dabney
	(415) 503-6759
	Maria.L.Dabney@usace.army.mil

	Southwestern Division

	Fort Worth
	Barbara Walker
	(817) 886-1161
	Barbara.J.Walker@usace.army.mil

	Galveston
	Alex Petty
	(409) 766-3191
	Alex.Petty@usace.army.mil

	Little Rock
	Helen Herr
	(501) 324-5554
	Helen.Herr@usace.army.mil

	Tulsa
	Vickie Ross
	(918) 669-4909
	Vickie.N.Ross@usace.army.mil


